03/07/2024, 11:34

Entry List IAME Water Swift Restricted 6 - 7 July 2024

TRETIT FIRILLED quRT a7/ =

IAME Water Swift Restricted

No

21 N
22
26
31
33 N
37
38
46
47
48
54
60
82

Name

Jesse Plowman
Louis Williams-Mabbs
llyas Sami

Rex Pooley
Mayson Hibbert
George Greaves
Chester Forkes
Alfie Davidson
Reggie Chandler
Oscar Kenney
Finley Bedford
Hugo Williamson
Harry Favell

Team

Privateer

Privateer

Jamie Green Racing
Privateer

Oliver Rowland M'sport
Privateer

Privateer

Fusion Motorsport
Privateer

Oliver Rowland M'sport
Privateer

Privateer

Privateer

Chassis

KR
TBC
KR

KR

KR
BirelART
KR

KR
Falcon
TBC
Parolin
CL

KR

https://www.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14688&c=573

I
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o

lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame
lame

Town

Pulborough
Aylesbury
Keston
March
Grantham
Lincoln
Norwich
Altrincham
Upton
Great Carlton
Sandy
Navenby
Goxhill

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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